
Palm Harbor Sign & Design Inc 
930 Florida Ave 
Palm Harbor, FL 34688 US 
(727) 781-4543 
palmharborsign@verizon.net 
www.palmharborsign.com 

Estimate 

SUBTOTAL 
TAX 
TOTAL 

5,805.00 
267.75 

$6,072.75 

Accepted By Accepted Date 

DATE ACTIVITY DESCRIPTION QTY RATE AMOUNT 

 Banner - Double Sided 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Hardware 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Installation 
 

Double sided block out banner - 
18oz heavy duty - 17" x 36" finish 
size - digitally printed graphic 
~Hemmed with 2" pole pockets top 
and bottom 
***Quoted price represents a 
quantity 50+ discount 
Hardware - black powdercoated - 
17" 
Includes removable fiberglass rod, 
mounting bracket and 3 stainless 
steel straps per bracket 
***sold in pairs only 
***Price is for 1 pair of brackets 
***Quoted price represents a 
quantity 25+ discount 
Installation - bucket truck service 
***Quoted at hourly rate of 
$110/hour 

50 
 
 
 
 
 
 

25 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

18 

42.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 

69.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

110.00 
 

2,100.00T 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1,725.00T 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1,980T 

ESTIMATE # DATE  

1156 08/04/2021  

ADDRESS 
Dean Marantea 
Downtown Palm Harbor 

 

 

mailto:palmharborsign@verizon.net
http://www.palmharborsign.com/

