Palm Harbor Sign & Design Inc

930 Florida Ave Palm Harbor, FL 34688 US (727) 781-4543 palmharborsign@verizon.net www.palmharborsign.com

ADDRESS

Dean Marantea Downtown Palm Harbor

ESTIMATE #	DATE	
1156	08/04/2021	

DATE	ACTIVITY	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
	Banner - Double Sided	Double sided block out banner - 18oz heavy duty - 17" x 36" finish size - digitally printed graphic ~Hemmed with 2" pole pockets top and bottom ***Quoted price represents a quantity 50+ discount	50	42.00	2,100.00T
	Hardware	Hardware - black powdercoated - 17" Includes removable fiberglass rod, mounting bracket and 3 stainless steel straps per bracket ***sold in pairs only ***Price is for 1 pair of brackets ***Quoted price represents a quantity 25+ discount	25	69.00	1,725.00T
	Installation	Installation - bucket truck service ***Quoted at hourly rate of \$110/hour	18	110.00	1,980T
		SUBTOTAL TAX			5,805.00
					267.75
		TOTAL			\$6,072.75

Accepted By

Accepted Date

Estimate